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	WG Tdoc
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Cat
	Rel
	Curr Ver
	Title
	Work Item

	R4-050409
	25.133
	748
	
	C
	Rel-5
	5.14.0
	Feature Clean Up: Removal of Observed time difference to GSM cell
	TEI5

	R4-050410
	25.133
	749
	
	C
	Rel-6
	6.9.0
	Feature Clean Up: Removal of Observed time difference to GSM cell
	TEI6


